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STRENGTH

TECHNIQUES
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Porcelain Body

<0.5%
Water
Absorption

6 to 8mm

Thickness
For Better Strength

« Aligned
* Classic
* Modular

Infinite Pattern Possibilities

PRODUCT
PERFORMANCE
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<0.5% WATER
ABSORPTION

>1300N
BREAKING
STRENGTH

>35N / mm’
MODULUS OF
RUPTURE

RESISTANT TO
GLAZE
ABRASION

RESISTANT TO
THERMAL
SHOCK

RESISTANT TO
GLAZE
CRACKING

RESISTANT TO
FROST

RESISTANT TO
CHEMICAL
ATTACK

RESISTANT TO
STAIN

LIGHT AND
COLOUR
FASTNESS

MADE IN INDIA

GLOSSY | MATT | CRACKLE
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GLOSSY | MATT | CRACKLE

Swimming Pool
Mosaic



https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor

KI-48-236

KI-48-143

KI-48-142

KI-48-235

KI-48-238

KI-48-240

Porcelain
Mosaic

KI-48-234

KI-48-239

Porcelain
Mosaic
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KI-48-201 | KI-48-206 KI-48-282

KI-48-207 KI-48-232 KI-48-983

KI-48-204 KI-48-237 KI-48-984

KI-48-210 ' ‘ KI-18-285
KI-48-931

\ . ———
KI-48-141 KI-48-242 KI-48-243
T —
WHITE KI-48-261 KI-48-264
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KI-48-262 KI-48-263 KI-48-265

KI-48-266

e

KI-48-267

KI-48-268

KI-48-286

KI-48-281

. .

KI-48-163 KI-48-131 KI-48-208

KI-48-162 KI-48-199 KI-8-205

KI-48-203 KI-48-121 KI-48-209

| \

KI-48-161 KI-48-121 KI-48-211
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